Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
05/08/24
L E D  C y l i n d e r
SSL-ESC (New)

WUD (Wall Mtd. up/ down)
20/MW (Selectable Wattage, Max. 20W)
20/MW (Selectable Wattage, Max. 40W)
MK (Selectable Kelvin/CCT) 120 -347V 45D (45° Default)
25D, 60D (25°, 60° Optional)
* ESC/WUD, 45° up/ 45° down
BK (Black) PC (Default)
Ordering
Code Model Number Wattage (W) Voltage (V) Hour Rating
Lumens
(lm) CCT (K) CRI
Wet
Location Mounting
Case
QTY.
3680388 SSL-ESC/W/20/MW/MK/120-347V/45D/BK/PC 20-15-10 120-347V 50,000 2400-1800-1200 30-40-50 ≥70 Yes Wall Mtd. 4
3680389 SSL-ESC/C/20/MW/MK/120-347V/45D/BK/PC 20-15-10 120-347V 50,000 2400-1800-1200 30-40-50 ≥70 Yes Ceiling Mtd. 4
3680390 SSL-ESC/P/20/MW/MK/120-347V/45D/BK/PC 20-15-10 120-347V 50,000 2400-1800-1200 30-40-50 ≥70 Yes Pendant Mtd. 4
3680391 SSL-ESC/WUD/40/MW/MK/120-347V/45D/BK/PC  40UD-20UD-20D-20U 120-347V 50,000 4800UD-2400UD-2400D-2400Ulm 30-40-50 ≥70 Yes Wall Mtd. up/ down 4
3660207 SSL-ESC/LENS/25D 25° lens
3660209 SSL-ESC/LENS/60D 60° lens